Island Triple Throw Down - Cross Country
BC Cup XC Finals
28 August 2004 - Mt Washington BC
Official Results

Name

HESTLER Andreas
MARTINDILL Matt
PLAXTON Max
GREEN Matthew
LAFONTAINE Martin
FAIRALL Bradley
MACKENZIE Drew
MACINTOSH Brendan
FEHLMANN Manuel
OLIVER Ryan
PATTTERSON Matt
HEWITT Mathew
EDWARDS Ryan
GRASBY Jeremy
CALHOUN Kevin
DIFIORE Lazarus
IVANY Carsten
CANNON Al
ANDERSON Bryan
STURTI Sven
RICHEY Craig
SCHMIDT Ben
MCGREGOR Scott
DROWN Matt
WIDMER Stefan

FELDMANN Martina
SINCLAIR Trish
ROBICHAUD Linda
MORRISON Krista
DEKKER Melissa
BUTLER Amanda
MCKAY Kathryn
YEW Ann

TRICIA Spooner
CONEY Helena
PETIT Nadine

ROCHETTA Heather
CONEY Sarah

Rk. Bib
Elite Men
1 5584
2 1624
3 5541
4 399
5 5520
6 397
7 5
8 7
9 677
10 19
11 2011
12 820
13 993
14 7716
15 2082
16 1866
17 9
18 362
19 17
20 1626
21 1409
22 16
23 1327
1
5544
Elite Women
1 8031
2 5582
3 30
4 212
5 1845
6 421
7 1515
8 28
9 8558
10 8661
9996
Jr/U17 Expert Women
1 1478
2 5551
3 1473

GATTO Micayla

Sponsors

RockyMountain-Business Objects

Rocky Mtn/Business Objects
Sram/Rock Shox/Steed Cycles
Team Xcluziv

Rocky Mtn/Business Objects
Peyto Bikes/Oak Bay

Riders Cycles

Bike Barn

Red Shreds, Devinci
GearsRacing.com

Arrowsmith Mtn Cycle
Sugoi/Rocky Mountain
Arrowsmith Mtn. cycle
Natural Earth Racing
Comox Valley Cycle Club
Team Sugoi

ABS/Santa Cruz

McBike

Natural Earth Racing
Steed cycles/Sram/Rock Shox
Krebs Cycle Club

West Point Cycles

Rocky Mountain/Business Objects
Gears

Cyclepath
dodge city cycles
Team Soliton

petra-uans-orbea
Independent

team 3ds

Giant/Tantalus Bike Shop/Flash5/
3 Rox Racing
On The Edge Race Team

//ten36
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Time

1:38:37
1:40:57
1:44:45
1:44:52
1:45:01
1:45:41
1:47:58
1:49:14
1:49:31
1:50:24
1:51:51
1:54:36
1:54:39
1:54:45
1:56:56
1:58:45
1:59:59
2:00:00
2:01:07
2:04:51
2:05:30
2:07:51
2:13:01

DNF

DNF

1:36:48
1:38:43
1:44:17
1:46:00
1:48:23
1:49:33
1:49:55
1:54:23
1:58:19
2:02:04

DNS

1:05:41
1:14:18
1:16:57

Gap

2:20

6:08

6:15

6:24

7:04

9:21
10:37
10:54
11:47
13:14
15:59
16:02
16:08
18:19
20:08
21:22
21:23
22:30
26:14
26:53
29:14
34:24

1:55
7:29
9:12
11:35
12:45
13:07
17:35
21:31
25:16

8:37
11:16



Island Triple Throw Down - Cross Country
BC Cup XC Finals
28 August 2004 - Mt Washington BC
Official Results

Rk. Bib

Name

Jr/U17 Sport Women

2047
6455
1982
2049
5512
1549

O WN -

MERKEL Aislinn
RUSSELL Anna

CUNNEYWORTH Christie

MCCLEMENTS Jaclyn
DORNIK Danielle
VALLEAU Kyla

Junior Expert Men

1257
450
8123
965
565
1525
261
1252
1248
8316
1733

QOWoONOOOPAWN-=-

—_

KINDREE Neal
COTTRELL Matthew
HAYES Fraser
JONES Skye
CROWE James
RAVLIC Christian
BATES Chris
HENDERSON Norrie
TRUNCIK Neil
DUNLOP JP
MIKLEUS Steve

Junior Sport Men

1 1670
2 7255

WILDEMAN Brett
MORRITT Marlow

M30+ Expert Women

869
1095
1737

243

292
1420

O WN -

REID Sue
QUAEDVLIEG Karen
CARLSON Glenowyn
CAMPOSANO Tanya
WESTON Susan
HOPKINS Jodie

M30-39 Expert Men

987
729
1341
353
1445
534
1863
1550
235
455
11 5598
12 7340

-—
QOWoONOOOPAWN-=-

HUNTER Michael
KVICK David
COVEY Brennan
KENT Andrew
SAWATZKY Shayn
HOPKINS Trevor
MATSON Ted
REID Grant
CRAIG Paul
DUMONT Tyler
HILL Craig

NEFF Peter

Sponsors

Corsa Cycles

Comox Valley CC/Mikes Bikes
Corsa Cycles

Tantulas Bike Shop

tantalus

Tantalus Bike Shop

Corsa Cycles/Smith/Cook Bros
On The Edge Biking/Sombrio
TeenSpeed

Smithers Cycling Club/McBike
Kona/Oakley

Victoria Wheelers/Oak Bay Bikes
On The Edge Race Club
Kelowna Cycle

Lactic Acid Racing

Teen Speed

Teen Speed

On the Edge Race Club / Idun /R
Arrowsmith mtb club

Team Kappa

Velocity Cycles

Schwalbe

On the Edge / Coastal Craft
Natural Earth Racing
FloraGlo

Brodie Bicycles
Dizzy Cycles

Arrowsmith Mtn Cycle
DiZzY cycles/Trek/Sugoi
FloraGlo

Dizzy Cycles

Natural Earth Racing
Norco/Floraglo/
Mountain Fitness
BC Masters

//ten36

RACE TIMING
_/www.myresults.com

\

Time

36:13
36:42
37:42
38:41
39:16
45:46

1:17:44
1:19:39
1:21:22
1:22:41
1:26:55
1:31:25
1:33:09
1:39:22
1:41:09
1:47:31

DNF

1:05:14
1:06:22

1:04:22
1:06:46
1:07:55
1:08:14
1:21:51
1:35:00

1:22:00
1:22:24
1:23:40
1:27:51
1:28:27
1:29:39
1:35:52
1:36:48
1:38:54
1:40:50
1:41:02
1:41:21

Gap

0:29
1:29
2:28
3:03
9:33

1:55
3:38
4:57
9:11
13:41
15:25
21:38
23:25
29:47

1:08

2:24
3:33
3:52
17:29
30:38

0:24
1:40
5:51
6:27
7:39
13:52
14:48
16:54
18:50
19:02
19:21



Island Triple Throw Down - Cross Country

BC Cup XC Finals

28 August 2004 - Mt Washington BC

Official Results

Rk. Bib Name
M30-39 Sport Men
1 7992 ROSE John
2 116 FENNELL Lucas
3 7919 BREND Paul
4 1923 HART Jeremy
5 350 ROBBINS Aaron
M40+ Expert Men
1 564 CROWE Eric
2 1072 DAECHSEL Tim
3 1797 DHONT Mike
4 327 CHARUK Mike
5 406 DOUGLAS Jim
6 1554 STANHOPE Bob

M40+ Sport Men
6033 COLLINS Ron
6386 ALLISON Bob
7755 SCHLINGLOFF Jeff
7198 DEAN Vinden
6075 MCCLEMENTS Bruce
6586 GILBERT David
335 BANT Peter

NOoO O WN -

Senior Expert Men

1661 KEHLER Galen
413 BEVIS Matt

1794 FRISCH David

1703 JONES Trevor M.
367 WYETH Malcom
414 ROCHETTA Matthew
868 HOBOR Matthew

1294 LAW Matt

1641 BROWN Tyler

NOoO O WN -

Senior Expert Women

1517 KINDREE Meghan
1544 MILLER Ashleigh
1995 LUDWIG Lisa

1320 VAUDRY Kristina
8660 GULOIEN Leah

1980 MACINTOSH Amanda

O WN -

Senior Sport Men
1 1947 SCHMIDT Jonathan
2 1600 VANDERLOOS Francis

Sponsors

Soliton

BC Masters Cycling Assoc.
Cowichan Valley Cycling
Natural Earth Racing

Kona/Tantulus

bike barn

Velocity Cycles/Dirty Dog Eyewar
natural earth racing

Marin Bikes

On The Edge Race Club

Singletrack Cycles

DIZZY CYCLES

Wenting's Cycle

Wenting Cycles

Comox Valley Cycle Club
Cowichan Valley cycling

Tantalus Bike Shop/Kona/Flash5
Teen Speed

SORCE

Mike's Bikes, Courtenay

Corsa Cycles/Specialized
Dizzy Cycles

Teen Speed
Team Sugoi
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Time

57:28
1:01:38
1:07:39
1:08:20
1:31:59

1:25:51
1:28:28
1:30:45
1:36:13
1:47:54
1:51:55

1:00:19
1:02:29
1:03:56
1:06:39
1:11:21
1:12:15
1:27:17

1:27:47
1:28:39
1:29:27
1:35:20
1:35:41
1:36:07
1:49:44

DNF

DNS

1:07:20
1:07:48
1:10:12
1:10:54
1:13:19
1:14:54

1:07:31
1.08:27

Gap

4:10
10:11
10:52
34:31

2:37
4:54
10:22
22:03
26:04

2:10
3:37
6:20
11:02
11:56
26:58

0:52
1:40
7:33
7:54
8:20
21:57

0:28
2:52
3:34
5:59
7:34

0:56



Island Triple Throw Down - Cross Country
BC Cup XC Finals
28 August 2004 - Mt Washington BC
Official Results

Rk. Bib

Name

Senior Sport Women

1 5507
2 1308

U15 Men

1553
1697
2046
6785
2010
1917
7601
6762
7580
5579
6373

0O OWoO~NOOOPAWN-=-

_

U15 Women

1226
1229
6640
1839
1913

AP wON -

U17 Expert Men
5500
1592
334
333
1596
1909
1679
1582

NOoO O WN -

U17 Sport Men
1807
1231
1874
2067
2023
9463
1625
2093

ONOO OO WN -

WRIGHT Seana
VAN HERK Elan

STANHOPE Sean
SEMENUK Brandon
GUTHRIE Evan
ALLISON Tyler
BANDY Chris
MCDOWALL Kirk
GEDDES Nicholas
BROWN Matt
MCGAW Frazer
DOUGLAS Matt
WESTEINDE Colin

SHORT Katherine
GARRISON Alyssa
RAMSDEN Calindy
LONE Kjersten
GARRISON Sierra

SAVAGE Matt
CLARKSON Jeff
BANT Trevor
BANT Graeme
KOWALSKI Maurie
POTMA Matthew
HARRISON Owen

CASTENMILLER Jefferey

ARNOTT Gavin
CROWLEY Spencer
MACKELLAR Daniel
BOOTH Gordon
SATHER Kyle
ENDRESEN Justin
LAW James

DEAN Taylor

Sponsors

On The Edge Race Club
Evolution bike shop / Specialize
Outbound Cycle - Westbank
STORM

Team North Shore Credit Union
stormbc

Stormbc

Stormbc

On the Edge Bike Shop/Sprokids
nscu presented by lactic acid ra
Storm BC

Dirty Girlz Bike Club ,Victoria
dizzy cycles

Teen Speed/Oak Bay Bikes
Teen Speed

TEAM SUGOI / FLASH 5

TEAM SUGOI / STEED CYCLES
North Shore Credit Union

North Shore Credit Union/Lactic
Fresh Air Experience

Lactic Acid Racing NW Credit Uni

Corsa Cycles
Arrowsmith MTB Club
Tantalus Bike Shop

SORCA

team north shore credit union
On The Edge/Coast Riders
Freedom Cycle
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Time

38:35
54:34

28:57
29:01
29:17
32:12
32:15
32:54
34:45
35:01
41:56
48:31
53:07

31:48
35:52
37:56
51:06
59:38

1:27:09
1:28:52
1:34:21
1:35:17
1:37:39
1:39:09
1:48:56

DNF

29:25
30:25
31:15
32:03
32:55
33:45
34:40
36:11

Gap

15:59

0:04
0:20
3:15
3:18
3:57
5:48
6:04
12:59
19:34
24:10

4:04
6:08
19:18
27:50

1:43
7:12
8:08
10:30
12:00
21:47

1:00
1:50
2:38
3:30
4:20
5:15
6:46



